9 ® Data Sheet
iortools.com
< UNIDR

HAND TOOLS

Wide drawer cabinet underbase

990WDU

Profiles
oe

Product features
® material: premium sheet metal

Features:

e Height Elevation: Raises workbench height by 60mm (total base height 78mm) for improved
ergonomics.

e Efficient Storage: Allows for easy storage of tool carriages beneath your workbench.

e Durable Construction: High-quality steel build ensures long-lasting durability.
Upgrade your workshop with the Unior 990WDU Underbase.




627052 30 630
625641 60 630
625742 90 630
625642 120 630

48

78

108

138

7200

8200

9200

10000

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.



