

# Wide drawer cabinet underbase



### Profiles

990WDU



#### **Product features**

• material: premium sheet metal

#### Features:

• Height Elevation: Raises workbench height by 60mm (total base height 78mm) for improved ergonomics.

В

Η

• Efficient Storage: Allows for easy storage of tool carriages beneath your workbench.

• Durable Construction: High-quality steel build ensures long-lasting durability. Upgrade your workshop with the Unior 990WDU Underbase.



## 

	1	L	В	Н	<b>å</b>
627052	30	630	640	48	7200
625641	60	630	640	78	8200
625742	90	630	640	108	9200
625642	120	630	640	138	10000

\* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.